Division
CHAMP

MBO

FBO

Surname
Bradshaw
Miles
Wolf
Teelow
Elsley
Elton
Chapman
Collins
Leadbitter
Carney
Radford
Malynn
Eberbach
Watkins
Ward
Sherman
Pennington
Gorshkov
Kinight
Anear
Parkyns
Sheather
Sherman
Sheather
Radford
Elton
Radford
Pennington
Wilks
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Firsthame
Jamie
Gerard
Istvan
Noel
Grant
Steve
Geoff
Mark
Steve
Jack
Karl
Paul
Luke
Les
Shaun
Andrew
Adrian
Ivan
Tony
Marcus
Steven
Terry
Annette
Merilyn
Jo
Ramona
Gail
Claire
Fiona

SatRnd1

94
96
86
91
86
82
89
89
89
90
89
89
78
87
79
80
71
75
53
71
66
85
85
92
75
91
68
62
51

SatRnd2

96
93
93
93
94
88
96
98
78
92
98
90
78
74
70
89
79
66
63
52
33
84
98
91
91
78
85
82
54

SatRnd3

96
96
94
87
92
80
92
92
94
94
88
98
89
90
94
87
75
89
79
76
61
91
91
87
88
77
65
77
41

SunRnd1

96
92
90
98
89
74
93
92
93
89
81
74
82
81
91
76
76
89
80
57
53

85
92
85
79
77
60
53

SunRnd2
98
85
91
84
89
95
96
86
91
76
81
81
94
88
86
87
90
62
70
65
67

0
96
85
76
87
69
64
53

GrandTotal
480
462
454
453
450
419
466
457
445
441
437
432
421
420
420
419
391
381
345
321
280
260
455
447
415
412
364
345
252



MBR

FBR

MBF

FBF

MCU

FCU

Gallen
Macdonald
Alcorn
Watts

Hull
Buckingham
Butler
Spicer
Weir

Paul
Leadbitter
Buhse
Callon
Skinner
Alcorn
Corbett
Cannard
Turnball
Bird
Warburton
O'keeffe
Hood
Weir
Callon
Westerhout
Morrissey
Hoare
Roberts
Watts
Mcgarigle
Duesbury
Elliott
O'keeffe
Teelow
Dance
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Simon
Peter
Graydon
Mick
Eric
Mark
Len
Garry
Simeon
Graham
Estelle
Elaine
Dwayne
Alan
Steve
Stan
Paul
Adam
Greg
John
Tom
Mathew
Megan
Jacqui
Brian
Billy
Steven
Kevin
Ken
Peter
Bob
Sue
Anja
Bernadette
Nardine

87
80
93
85
89
76
80
70
51
62
85
84
83
77
78
79
74
73
59
69
51
68
79
80
89
74
72
62
60
61
40
67
59
65
60

98
88
81
81
83
77
79
77
50
72
96
82
98
77
80
72
69
69
84
69
67
65
67
86
82
78
87
79
75
59
38
80
63
77
38

100
92
85
92
90
80
75
73
43
81
87
85
96
94
79
65
77
83
69
62
72
59
85
69
83
74
65
56
62
51
25
80
64
74
46

80
87
86
74
71
82
81
54
51

0
79
72
96
60
72
73
76
72
64
67
64

0
79
67
69
77
41
65
78
69
53
69
81
59
61

87
93
93
85
84
85
82
67
64

0
92
70
94
83
78
81
67
56
75
71
64

0
72
44
82
65
71
72
51
44
58
59
80
53
48

452
440
438
417
417
400
397
341
259
215
439
393
467
391
387
370
363
353
351
338
318
192
382
346
405
368
336
334
326
284
214
355
347
328
253



RU

HC

TRAD

MSR

Mann
Jackson
Radford
Nieborg
Everson
Gasparovski
Shorten
Buhse
Bardell
Taylor
Smith
Wilson
Folpp
Uebel
Buhse
Honey
Boers
Monachan
Camp
Penshorn
Saunders
White
Carr
Lutschini
Digweed
Campbell
Muller
Hood
Sproule
Geaney
Finger
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Darryl
Paul

lan
Perry
lan
Dale
Phillip
Les
Rod
Tony
Norman
Lionel
Peter
Alan
Matthew
Jeff
Adam
Don
Annie
Leon
Alan
Gary
Lindsay
David
Tony
Chris
Niel

lan
Dieter
John
Robert
Colin
Hannes

71
75
72
55
71
96
92
90
89
94
92
92
88
96
85
83
79
92
87
83
72
57
64
59
49
38
86
72
81
84
74
74
60

87
85
69
66
45
96
96
94
94
91
83
81
88
83
80
83
84
71
80
64
80
69
54
56
56
48
89
73
82
73
66
62
58

87
92
48
62
51
98
92
96
96
90
92
94
89
84
83
84
84
79
74
87
77
79
79
69
51
71
84
94
81
56
82
60
46

82
62
65
47
0
100
91
94
82
82
82
86
89
87
90
84
79
78
75
82
64
57
54
53
59
35
79
90
69
70
51
38
43

89
85
81
64

0
93
96
92
89
89
96
86
82
73
81
82
90
83
84
76
66
73
57
51
62
28
83
80
67
72
60
50
57

416
399
335
294
167
483
467
466
450
446
445
439
436
423
419
416
416
403
400
392
359
335
308
288
277
220
421
409
380
355
333
284
264



RA

YMR13-14

YMR15-17

YMF

YF
CUBA

CuBU

Jenkins
Donnelly
Roberts
Skinner
Milne
Donnelly
Campbell
Byrne
Corbett
Rodgers
Urquhart
Mccullock
Nash
Somerfield
O'keeffe
Bird
Morton
Hawkins
Buhse
O'keeffe
Kerfoot
Roberts
Roberts
Hull
Donnelly
Donnelly
Roberts
Hull
Callon
Penshorn
Callon
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Grant
Rob
Nathan
Kale
Michael
Aidan
Danny
Nick
Jaymes
Chris
Rowen
Adam
Corey
Chris
Aaron
Bradley
Ben
Leon
Rachel
Scott
Joe
Daniel
Jonathan
Danny
Lachlan
Ethan
Timothy
Kellie
Krystal
Janita
Jayden

94
63
62
88
81
67
96
87
81
75
89
82
77
51
81
89
79
48
66
82
74
87
80
67
59
56
49
36
59
74
30

98
82
62
89
79
86
9%
9
94
89
86
88
82
86
71
94
85
23
90
81
86
94
82
83
67
64
51
64
44
71
38

96
70
60
85
67
71
89
86
86
98
87
83
80
71
80
85
79
36
80
93
74
91
94
79
67
60
43
54
38
65
20

74
88
46
92
87
94
86
89
92
89
82
96
72
74
77
88
85
26
70
92
67
94
89
81
61
42
51
46
56

92
90
63
96
94
89
84
89
91
89
91
85
54
69

0
84
78
15
74
92
75
89
78
82
66
80
62
48
39

0

0

454
393
293
450
408
407
451
447
444
440
435
434
365
351
309
440
406
148
380
440
376
455
423
392
320
302
256
248
236
210

88



